BINGHAM McCUTCHEN
~UeStJiIlp and ketum. ,. .
Bingham McCutchen UP
Suife 300
30QO K SITeet NW
"
Jeffrey R..'Strenkowski
Direct Phone: (202)373-6002

895.00
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(24B)PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B)TOTALFEE
(29B)FCC CODE 2
SECI10N D - CERTIFICATION
CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
I,M. Renee Britt
the best of m~ kIlO 1
SIGNATURE
, certify under penalty of perjury that the (oregoing and supporting infOlUlation is true and COTTCC1 10
DATE 09/29/2006
,FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION'
REMITTANCE ADVICE (CONTINUATION SHEET)
PIICl':loLofL
USE 'I'Bm SECI'ION ONLY FOR EACH ADDmoNAI:. APP.LICANT
SECIlON DB - ADDDlONAL APPUCANT INFORMA'I1ON
Approwel by OMB
. 3060.0519 '
(13) APPLICANT NAME
Commonwealth Tele hone Ente rises, Inc.
(l4) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO, I
100 CTE Drive
(IS) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
(18) ZIP CODE
18612
(20) COUNTRY CODE (irJ;loc in U.S.A.)(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (iDcIude area code)
570-631-2700
(21) APPLICANT (FRN)
0003-2617-16
(16) CITV
Dallas
(26A)FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE
(28A) FCC CODE I (29A)FCC CODE 2
(2]8) CALL SIGNIOTHER 10 (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B)TOTALFEE
(28B) FCC CODE I (29B) FCC CODE 2
(23C) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27C) TOTAL FEE
(2BC) FCC CODE I (29C) FCC CODE 2
(2]0)CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (240) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25D)QUANTITV
(26D)FEE DUE FOR (PTe) (27D)TOTALFEE
(28D) FCC CODE I (29D)FCC,CODE 2
(23E) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD (24E) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25£) QUANTITY
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTe) (27E) TOTAL FEE
(28E) FCC COOE I (29E) FCC CODE 2
(23F) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SF) QUANTITY
(26F) fEE DUE FOR (PTC) (l7F) TOTAL FEE FCC USE ONLY
(l8F) FCC CODE I (29F) FCC CODE 2
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159.c FEBRUARY 2003 (REVISED)
""
"
"/"
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 2OSS4
.".,.
In the Matter of the Application of
CITIZENS COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY
and
,COMMONWEALTH TELEPHONE